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Men / 5U / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ephraim Agoo5030
Phoenix

10.550 10.050 10.55010.000 9.70010.600 61.450
2 2 8T 3 4 5 1 

1 

Joshua Portelli5028
Sydney Gym

10.500 10.250 9.75010.000 10.15010.550 61.200
3 1 8T 13 5 3 2 

2 

Alexander Hripko5031
SOP Gym

10.050 9.916 9.50010.000 10.20010.750 60.416
8 4 8T 16T 1 2 3 

3 

Nicolas Diaz Ballas5052
Sydney Gym

9.550 9.549 10.50010.400 9.55010.700 60.249
14T 8 1 4 2 8 4 

4 

Brodie Haesloop5050
Sydney Hills

10.100 9.733 9.70010.000 9.95010.450 59.933
4T 5 8T 14 6 4 5 

5 

Nicholas Evanoff5035
Manly

9.900 9.300 10.70010.300 9.6009.400 59.200
9T 14 2 1T 19 7 6 

6 

Lucas Roberson5044
Shire

9.900 9.383 10.3009.450 9.50010.200 58.733
9T 10 20 6T 11T 9 7 

7 

Chase Cross5045
Shire

10.100 9.366 10.30010.150 8.9009.850 58.666
4T 11 6T 6T 15 12T 8 

8 

Koen Francia5029
Penrith

10.100 9.949 10.2009.650 7.95010.650 58.499
4T 3 17 9T 3 23T 9 

9 

Sam Cook5048
Shire

10.600 9.349 10.4509.700 8.00010.300 58.399
1 12 15T 5 9T 21T 10 

10 

Gabriel Narayan5042
Sydney Gym

9.500 8.400 10.25010.200 9.15010.300 57.800
17 22 3T 8 9T 10 11 

11 

Yacoub Hill5039
Manly

9.750 7.966 9.95010.200 9.65010.200 57.716
12T 23 3T 12 11T 6 12 

12 

Sebastian Galang5040
Manly

9.300 8.749 10.70010.200 8.10010.350 57.399
19 19 3T 1T 7T 20 13 

13 

Toby Collinson5038
Manly

8.950 9.333 10.0009.300 10.2508.850 56.683
23T 13 21 11 22 1 14 

14 

Isaac So5026
Castle Hill

9.550 9.450 9.05010.150 7.95010.350 56.500
14T 9 6T 25 7T 23T 15 

15 

Nicholas Selleck5034
Manly

9.750 9.149 10.2009.950 8.5008.700 56.249
12T 15 12 9T 23 17 16 

16 

Orlando Caruana-Sisagian5046
Shire

8.950 9.716 9.4009.900 7.95010.150 56.066
23T 6 13 18T 13 23T 17 

17 

Ryan Andrew Barnes5033
Manly

10.100 8.449 9.6509.700 9.0008.900 55.799
4T 21 15T 15 21 11 18 

18 

Zak Oaklands5041
Sydney Gym

9.100 9.033 9.3509.750 8.9009.550 55.683
21T 17 14 21T 18 12T 19 

19 

Indiana Chapman5051
Sydney Hills

9.900 8.516 9.4009.200 7.95010.050 55.016
9T 20 23 18T 14 23T 20 

20 

Morgan Leita5043
Sydney Gym

8.900 9.083 9.1009.550 8.8009.150 54.583
25T 16 18 24 20 14 21 

21 

William Stevenson5036
Manly

9.550 9.616 9.3508.850 8.6507.950 53.966
14T 7 25 21T 26T 16 22 

22 

Mason Walker5047
Shire

8.600 7.883 9.5009.500 8.1509.750 53.383
27 25 19 16T 16 19 23 

23 

Joshua Lee5032
Hunter Sports

8.900 7.866 8.6509.000 8.4509.600 52.466
25T 26 24 26 17 18 24 

24 

Joseph Cobham5027
Gosford

9.350 7.783 9.1509.250 8.7008.150 52.383
18 27 22 23 25 15 25 

25 

Sam Hildebrandt5037
Manly

9.100 9.016 9.4008.100 8.0007.950 51.566
21T 18 27 18T 26T 21T 26 

26 
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Daniel Goldsmith5049
Shire

9.250 7.933 8.3508.600 7.2008.250 49.583
20 24 26 27 24 27 27 

27 
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